
 

Adam Beauchamp Amesbury Psychological Center, Inc. adamb@amesburypsychological.com 

Jenni Bendfeldt ECG Management Consultants jbendfeldt@ecgmc.com 

Sara Bennett High Point Treatment Center sbennett@hptc.org 

Keely Benson MeHI benson@masstech.org 
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Scott Cleary SMC Partners, LLC scleary@smcpartners.com 
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Marci Eiserman Whittier IPA, Inc. / Wellport HIE meiserman@lmvpho.net 
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Jennifer Ferreira Milford Regional Medical Center jferreira@milreg.org 
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Anne Marie Gauthier Genesis HealthCare annemarie.gauthier@genesishcc.com 
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Karen Genetelli Trinity Health Of New England karen.genetelli@sphs.com 
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Olivia Japlon MeHI japlon@masstech.org 
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Todd Lowthers Whittier IPA, Inc. tlowthers@lmvpho.net 
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Jennifer Pelletier Country Center jpelletier@nathealthcare.com 
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Kelly Ross Upham’s Corner Health Center kross@uphams.org 
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Steve Ruth SMC Partners, LLC sruth@smcpartners.com 
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Darlene Vendittelli Cape Cod Healthcare dvendittelli@capecodhealth.org 
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